GREATER
CINCINNATI
FOUNDATION

Organization

Academy of World Languages
Althea Augustine Technology Learning Center, Inc.

Amanda E

lementary

American Legacy Theatre
Amity Elementary

Best Point

Bobbie B. Fairfax School

Bridgeport Elementary School
Central Clinic Behavioral Health

Cincinnati

Cincinnati College Preparatory Academy
Cincinnati Playhouse in the Park

Cincinnati Public Schools — Workforce Academy
Cincinnati Symphony Orchestra

Clermont Northeastern High School

Colerain H

Christian Schools

igh School

Conner High School
Covedale Elementary
Crawford Woods Elementary
Cross Country for Youth
Crossroads Middle School
Dater High School

Delhi Middle School

Dixie Heig

Fairfield Compass Elementary

Fairfield H
Fairfield N

hts High School

igh School
orth Elementary

Fairfield West Elementary

Fairview Clifton German Language School
Finneytown Elementary School

Florence Elementary School
Franklin City Schools

Gamble Montessori High School
Gilbert Dater High School: Health & Physical Education Department

Goshen Local Schools
GRAD Cincinnati
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Amount
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,100.00
$2,400.00
$1,350.00
$1,230.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,250.00
$2,500.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$920.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,081.00
$2,413.00
$1,250.00
$2,500.00
$1,250.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00



Greater Cincinnati Arts & Education Center $2,500.00

Hamilton City Schools — Riverview Elementary $2,500.00
Holmes High School $2,500.00
Lawrenceburg Community School Corporation $2,499.00
Lebanon City Schools — Berry Intermediate School $2,500.00
Lebanon City Schools — Lebanon High School $2,500.00
Linden Grove School $2,500.00
Little Miami High School $1,250.00
Margaret B. Rost School $2,500.00
Mason City Schools — Mason High School $1,250.00
Middletown Arts Center $2,500.00
Middletown City Schools $2,500.00
Milford High School $2,500.00
Mt. Healthy City Schools $2,500.00
New Leaf Kitchen $2,500.00
Newport Intermediate School $2,500.00
NKU Research Foundation $2,500.00
North Avondale Montessori $2,500.00
Northwest Local Schools $2,500.00
Oak Hills Alumni & Education Foundation $2,500.00
Ohio Valley Voices $2,500.00
Princeton Community Middle School $2,500.00
Robert D. Johnson Elementary $2,500.00
Rockdale Academy $2,500.00
Sayler Park School $2,500.00
School for Creative and Performing Arts $2,500.00
Sharonville Elementary School $2,500.00
Springboro Community City Schools $1,250.00
Springer School & Center $2,500.00
St. Xavier High School $2,500.00
Stepping Stones, Inc. $2,355.00
Stewart Elementary $2,500.00
Talawanda Middle School $2,500.00
The Faith Alliance of Southwestern Ohio $2,500.00
The Good Shepherd Catholic Montessori $2,375.00
The Salvation Army $2,500.00
Tichenor Middle School $2,500.00
West Clermont Middle School $2,380.00
Williamsburg Middle/High School $1,250.00
Withrow High School $2,500.00
Woodford Paideia Arts & Culture Academy $2,400.00
Woodward Career & Technical High School $2,500.00

GCF Mission

As a trusted and connected partner, we inspire generous people to invest in a more equitable and vibrant

region, now and for generations to come.
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