



2024 Learning Links Grantees

Organization	Amount
Academy of World Languages	\$2,500.00
Althea Augustine Technology Learning Center, Inc.	\$2,500.00
Amanda Elementary	\$2,500.00
American Legacy Theatre	\$2,500.00
Amity Elementary	\$1,100.00
Best Point	\$2,400.00
Bobbie B. Fairfax School	\$1,350.00
Bridgeport Elementary School	\$1,230.00
Central Clinic Behavioral Health	\$2,500.00
Cincinnati Christian Schools	\$2,500.00
Cincinnati College Preparatory Academy	\$2,500.00
Cincinnati Playhouse in the Park	\$2,500.00
Cincinnati Public Schools – Workforce Academy	\$2,500.00
Cincinnati Symphony Orchestra	\$2, 500.00
Clermont Northeastern High School	\$1,250.00
Colerain High School	\$2, 500.00
Conner High School	\$1,500.00
Covedale Elementary	\$2,500.00
Crawford Woods Elementary	\$2,500.00
Cross Country for Youth	\$2,500.00
Crossroads Middle School	\$2,500.00
Dater High School	\$2,500.00
Delhi Middle School	\$2,500.00
Dixie Heights High School	\$920.00
Fairfield Compass Elementary	\$2 , 500.00
Fairfield High School	\$2,500.00
Fairfield North Elementary	\$2,500.00
Fairfield West Elementary	\$1,081.00
Fairview Clifton German Language School	\$2,413.00
Finneytown Elementary School	\$1,250.00
Florence Elementary School	\$2,500.00
Franklin City Schools	\$1,250.00
Gamble Montessori High School	\$2 , 500.00
Gilbert Dater High School: Health & Physical Education Department	\$2 , 500.00
Goshen Local Schools	\$2, 500.00
GRAD Cincinnati	\$2,500.00

Greater Cincinnati Arts & Education Center	\$2,500.00
Hamilton City Schools – Riverview Elementary	\$2,500.00
Holmes High School	\$2,500.00
Lawrenceburg Community School Corporation	\$2,499.00
Lebanon City Schools – Berry Intermediate School	\$2,500.00
Lebanon City Schools – Lebanon High School	\$2,500.00
Linden Grove School	\$2,500.00
Little Miami High School	\$1,250.00
Margaret B. Rost School	\$2,500.00
Mason City Schools – Mason High School	\$1,250.00
Middletown Arts Center	\$2,500.00
Middletown City Schools	\$2,500.00
Milford High School	\$2,500.00
Mt. Healthy City Schools	\$2,500.00
New Leaf Kitchen	\$2,500.00
Newport Intermediate School	\$2,500.00
NKU Research Foundation	\$2,500.00
North Avondale Montessori	\$2,500.00
Northwest Local Schools	\$2,500.00
Oak Hills Alumni & Education Foundation	\$2,500.00
Ohio Valley Voices	\$2,500.00
Princeton Community Middle School	\$2,500.00
Robert D. Johnson Elementary	\$2,500.00
Rockdale Academy	\$2,500.00
Sayler Park School	\$2,500.00
School for Creative and Performing Arts	\$2,500.00
Sharonville Elementary School	\$2,500.00
Springboro Community City Schools	\$1,250.00
Springer School & Center	\$2,500.00
St. Xavier High School	\$2,500.00
Stepping Stones, Inc.	\$2,355.00
Stewart Elementary	\$2,500.00
Talawanda Middle School	\$2,500.00
The Faith Alliance of Southwestern Ohio	\$2,500.00
The Good Shepherd Catholic Montessori	\$2,375.00
The Salvation Army	\$2,500.00
Tichenor Middle School	\$2,500.00
West Clermont Middle School	\$2,380.00
Williamsburg Middle/High School	\$1,250.00
Withrow High School	\$2,500.00
Woodford Paideia Arts & Culture Academy	\$2 , 400.00
Woodward Career & Technical High School	\$2,500.00

GCF Mission

As a trusted and connected partner, we inspire generous people to invest in a more equitable and vibrant region, now and for generations to come.